
2024
TERM DATES

SCHOOL TERMS
Term 1
Monday 22 January

Term 2
Monday 15 April

Term 3
Monday 8 July

Term 4
Monday 30 September

to

to

to

to

Thursday 28 March

Friday 14 June

Friday 13 September

Thursday 5 December

(10 weeks)

(9 weeks)

(10 weeks)

(10 weeks)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Autumn Holidays
Saturday 30 March

Winter Holidays
Saturday 15 June

Spring Holidays
Saturday 14 September

to

to

to

Sunday 14 April 

Sunday 7 July 

Sunday 29 September 

(2 weeks)

(3 weeks)

(2 weeks)

STUDENT FREE DAYS
Monday 15 January
Monday 17 June
Friday 30 August
Friday 6 December

to
to

Friday 19 January
Friday 21 June


